
PROGRAMME FOR PRACTICAL UG SEMESTER -I (2017-20, 2018-21, 2019-22, 2020-23 &. 2021-24) 

S. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

SI. 
No. 

1 

2 

BINOD BIHARI MAHTO KOYALANCHAL UNIVERSITY, DHANBAD- 828130 

3 

Name of Centre 

Chas College, Chas 

B.D.A. College, Pichari 

S.S. College, Chas 

R.S. More College, 
Govindpur 

B.B.M College, Baliapur 

Rajganj Degree College, 
Rajganj 

Visthapit College, Balidih 

Name of Centre 

B.S. City College, Bokaro 

K.B. College, Bermo 

S.S.L.N.T. M.M., Dhanbad 

SUBJECT: GEOGRAPHY 

Name of College(s) 
1. Chas College, Chas 
2. N.P. Sandhyakalin Snatak College 
3. Bokaro Mahila College 

1. B.D.A. College, Pichari 
2. R.P.S. Degree College, Chandrapura 
1.S.S. College, Chas 
2. Mahindi Bauri Degree College, 

Bokaro 

1. R.S. More College, Govindpur 
2. B.S.K. College, Maithon 
3. K.S.G.M. College, Nirsa 

1. B.B.M College, Baliapur 
2. Shamshul Haque Evening Degree 

College 
1 Rajganj Degree College, Rajganj 

2. Baghmara College, Baghmara 
3. Shibu Soren Degree College, Tundi 
4. Mahuda College, Mahuda 
1. Visthapit College, Balidih 

2. R.V.S. College, Chas 

SUBJECT:- PSYCHOLOGY 
Name of College(s) 

1. B.S. City College, Bokaro 
2. Visthapit College, Balidih 
3. Chas College, Chas 
4. R.V.S. College, Chas 

5. N.P. Sandhyakalin Snatak College 
6. Bokaro Mahila, College 
7. S.S. College, Chas 
1. K.B. College, Bermo 
2. J.S.M. College, Phusro 
3. B.D.A College, Pichari 
4. R.P.S. College, Chandrapura 

1. S.S.L.N.T.M.College, Dhanbad 
2. B.S.S. Mahila College, Dhanbad 
3. P.K.R.M. College, Dhanbad 
4. G.N. College, Dhanbad 

SNIVERS Exams. 
Dept. 

DHA 

CORE 

06.01.2024 

07.01.2024 

09.01.2024 

11.01.2024 
& 

12.01.2024 

06.01.2024 
& 

07.01.2024 

09.01.2024 

11.01.2024 

06.01.2024 

CORE 

06.01.2024 

08.01.2024 

10.01.2024 

GE/Gen 

08.01.2024 

10.01.2024 

13.01.2024 

08.01.2024 

10.01.2024 

12.01.2024 

07.01.2024 

GEIGen 

07.01.2024 

09.01.2024 

11.01.2024 
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5 

6 

SLNO. 
1 

SI.No. 
2 

RS. More College, 
Govindpur 

SI.No. 
1 

1 

Sindri College, S1ndri 

Katras College, Katras 

SLNo. 

Name of Centre 
S.S.L.N.T. M.M., 
Dhanbad 

Name of Centre 

K.B.Colege, Bermo 

Name of Centre 

B.S.S.M. College, 
Dhanbad 

Name of Centre 

B.S. City College, 
Bokaro 

1. Sindri College, Sindri 
2 BBM College, Baliapur 

1. RS More College, Govindpur 
2. KSG M College, Nirsa 

1. 

3. BSK. College, Maithon 
4. Shibu Soren Degree College, Tundi 
1. Katras College, Katras 
2. DAV. Mahila College, Kartas 

3. PN.M. College. Gomoh 

SUBJECT: HOME SCIENCE 

Name of College(S) 
All Colleges of Dhanbad & Bokaro 

District 

SUBJECT: ANTHROPOLOGY 

Name of College(S) 
K.B.College, Bermo 

2. B.D.A.College, Pichri 

SUBJECT: MUSIC 

Name of College(S) 
All Colleges of Dhanbad & 

Bokaro District 

Name of College(S) 

B.S. City College, Bokaro 

SUBJECT: Biotechnology 

K 3IVERS 

Exams. 
Dept. 

ANBAO 

12.01 2024 

06.01.2024 

08.01.2024 

Core 

08.01.2024 

Core 

10.01.2024 

Core 

10.01.2024 

Core 

10.01.2024 

13 01.2024 

07 01.2024 

09.01.2024 

GE/Gen 

09.01.2024 

GEJGen 

11.01.2024 

GE 

GE/Gen 

11.01.2024 

11.01.2024 
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1. 

2. 
3. 
4. 

SI.No. 

5. 

1 

6. 

2 

3 

SUBJECT: BCA, B.SC. C.A. & B.Sc. C.S. 

Memo No. BBMKU/EX- 61/33/ 2024 

Copy to: 

Name of Centre 

B.S. City College, Bokaro 

P.K.R.M. College, Dhanbad 

G.N. College, Dhanbad 

Name of College (S) 
1. B.S. City College, Bokaro 
2. R.V.S. College, Chas 

Note :- Exam centres may do the necessary to appoint the external examiners,and 

same must be communicated to the University exam section. 

3. K.B. College, Bermo 
1. P.K.R.M. College, Dhanbad 
(B.Sc. C.A. & B.Sc. C.s.) 

1. G.N. College, Dhanbad 

All Principal under BBMKU, for information. 
Registrar & F.O., BBMKU for information. 

Director, Computer Cell, Exam. Dept., BBMKU. 

P.A to V.C/P.V.C., for kind information of the V.C/P.V.C. 
University website-www.bbmku.ac. in 

Store Exam., Account Section Exam., Confidential Exam, BBMKU 

UNIVEA 
Exams. 

Deptt. 

OHAN 

Date of Exam. 

RS) 

08.01.2024 

to 
11.01.2024 

By the order of the Vice- Chancellor 

Sd/ 
Controller of Examinations 

Date: 0311|24 

(Dr. Suman Kumar Burhwal) 
Controller of Examinations 
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